WIS ="OJIUUA T
Subclasses

PARTS LIST

B S Ay R
o R ""\:-'7\""%:2&'-. *.::,‘x_‘:\.. - s.::u\“"u S -.x\\_. o

29355500
No.1365-01

TiEE ::'x\:m =
SEREEEEENE

SR le el

MO-6903G-0N6-3D1

36

REF.NO_ _ NOTE _ _ PARTNO. ~___ ____ _ DESCRIPTION _ _______. | S A Qty _
1 123-81554 PRESSER FOOT ASM. A3 1
2 120-12704 PRESSER FOOT ERS (1
3 123-81505 STITCH TONGUE LRAN DA 4 (1
4 120-12902 CLOTH PRESSER 3/R¥T (0
5 116-51304 PRESSER FOOT HINGE ApIeyy (1)
6 116-93801 REAR PRESSER PLATE LT A8 0
7 B1508-804-000  SPRING AHL NYIIN (1)
8 $S-6060340-SP  SCREW 3/32-56 L= 2.5 5%y 3/32-56 L=2.5 (10
9 $S-7060310-SP  SCREW 3/32-56 L=3 TWLFFY 3/32-56 L=3 (1)

10 SS-6090670-TP  SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 k53" 9/64-40 L=6 (1)

11 S$S-7080520-SP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=4.9 IWSHY 1/8-44 L=4.9 )

12 120-13504 FEED DOG ATIN 1

13 120-14817 UPPER HOOK LOOPER PIBE NN - 1

14 123-84301 LOWER LOOPER YRN-1° - 1

15 R4300-J6N-J0O  NEEDLE PLATE N4 1

16 123-79707 CHIP GUARD COVER X)7% BN -(0337) 1

17 123-71308 LOOPER COVER I 1

18 B2549-372-000  CLAMP SCREW A ESELAT - MREYT A 1

19 132-01306 SAFETY PLATE ‘ P T 1

20 131-01605 CLOTH WASTE COVER , LEFT s N 1

21 123-71266 CLOTH PLATE COMPL. SR AT Y I

22 #01 120-06813 CLOTH GUIDE BASE EN AN 1

23 #01 SS-7110510-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=5 IILFEY" 11/64-40 L= 5 2

24 123-72504 NEDDLE THREAD BALANCE GUIDE NIAMFEVE VE AL (0339) 1

25 HDO-50081600  DOX5 S #16S DOX5(S74y" a9) #16S 1

%6 116-93900 SPRING LN % 1

27 SS-7080520-SP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=4.9 M5y 1/8-44 L=4.9 1

28 WP-0350516-SD  WASHER 3.5X6X0.5 59 ¥ % 3.5X6X0.5 1

29 132-23557 GUIDE SUPPORT ASH. VAN NS LAY 1

30 123-75606 GUIDE SUPPORT GAUGE L O AN & Y A 1

31 123-76000 LOOPER BALANCE (RIGHT) W-n —FUE V(¥ ) 1

32 131-38656 THREAD TENSION SPRING COMPL. {MFAYIN FYT 9 (Th) 2

33 SS-7110710-SL  SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.0 ThLFEY 11/64-40 L=7 1

34 132-29802 0IL FELT B NIZN BIYIE" VEaPaTz B 1

35 123-77586 LOWER KNIFE BRACKET ASM. L YANPIEIUR 1

36 120-04800 UPPER KNIFE SUPPORT ESAATFT I

37 120-05302 SINTERED LOWER KNIFE VEVRUMZ SV 1

38 SS-6111610-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=16 537 11/64-40 L=16 1

39 #01 MDO-500S1604  NEEDLE DOX5 S #16S-4 M) DOX5(SH{Y" 39) #16S-4 1

40 132-44256 SUPPORT CLICK ASM. £ 2y A(I3) 1

1T 123-82107 SUPPORT CLICK ¥ ax A(0339) -

42 132-44306 SUPPORT CLICK BASE AEV AT (0

43 132-44405 SUPPORT CLICK FITTING PLATE £ 29" ANIYI{R (1)

44 $S-7060310-SP  SCREW 3/32-56 L=3 TULFEY" 3/32-56 L=3 (2)

45 S$S-7090710-SP  SCREW 9/64-40 L= 6.8 LTy 9/64-40 L=6.8 (2)

16 SS-7110840-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8 T3y 11/64-40 L=7.8 1

47 R4612-J6F-LO0  NEEDLE PLATE N8 1

NOTE (7 32) #01....ACCESSORIES PARTS HE S

*ALL PART NOT MENTIONED ABOVE ARE SAME AS THOSE OF MO-63904G.
EEBA DI IL, M0-6904GL HETT,



MC-6905G-0M6-700
MO-6905G-0M6-7EQ

REF.NO_ _NOTE _ _ PARTNO. 1 DESCRIPTION __________ | S N Qty |
1 132-55302 NEEDLE CLAMP, 1-NEEDLE 19 YN YRR A 1
2 123-81653 PRESSER FOOT ASY. I3 1
3 123-81604 PRESSER FOOT T3z (1)
4 116-51304 PRESSER FOOT HINGE AIeYy (1)
5 B1508-804-00B SPRING AP MYV R (1)
6 SST7080520-SP SCREW 1/8-44 L=4 9 YWVESRY 1/8-44 1=4.9 n
7 $S-6080670-TP SCREW 9/64-40 L=8 ¥I3%y 9/64-40 L=6 (D
8 116-81004 FEED DOG T7n 1
9 123-83709 UPPER LOOPER PIR-N - 1

10 115-44905 LOWER LOOPER - 1

I1 115-66908 TRAVELING NEEDLE GUARD AN -nygr I

12 116-81400 NEEDLE GUARD NYOF 1

13 R4300-J6M-Q00 NEEDLE PLATE WEE! 1

14 123-71407 CLOTH PLATE SIDE COVER 340 4338 - (0539) 1

15 123-79905 CHIP CUARD COVER 377 hn ~(0539) 1

16 123-79806 CHIP CUARD COVER, LEFT FITR N =(ex ¥y (0537) 1

17 YE-0450510-MB UPPER LOOPER THREAD GUIDE YIR-n° —{ F3F 2

18 116-81715 UPPER LOOPER COVER YIN-N N - 1

19 $S-3090520-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L=4.5 3y 9/64-40 L=4.5 2

20 132-104086 PRESSER THREAD GUIDE MAMFIL TV 1

21 132-10505 NEEDLE THREAD PRESSER PLATE NANFTFE I

22 MDC-100B2400 NEEDLE DCX1 #24 M) DCX1 #24 1

23 132-17203 NEEDLE THREAD SUPPORT NILRHHT 1

24 132-23557 UPPER SUPPORT ASM. YIN-N - AN FFI3 1

25 $S-4080310-SP SCREW 1/8-44 1=3.4 Fa 390 1/8-44 L=3 .4 2

26 120-08603 NEEDLE GUARD HOLDER MYFFFT I

27 #01  MDC-100B2404 NEEDLE DCX1 #24-4 N DCX1 #24-4 1

28 123-75606 SUPPORT GAUGE VUL SIS M AN S Y M 1

29 120-08009 LOOPER THREAD GUIDE YIb-n ATV T 1

30 120-08306 LOOPER THREAD GUIDE, RIGHT yIh-n AhTVH (3%) 1

31 120-08108 LOOPER THREAD TAKE-UP, RIGHT GIN-N FYL Y IF I

32 120-08207 LOOPER THREAD TAKE-UP, LEFT =N FVety va ) 1

33 116-91607 UPPER LOOPER THREAD GUIDE YIh-N ARV 1

34 123-75804 LOWER LOOPER SUPPORT ARM YA-N -y vF (053%) 1

35 131-29309 WASHER Y UF YRy Iy - 1

36 SS-9151210-TP SCREW 15/64-28 L=11.8 uYF7E Wb 15/64-28 1

37 PS-0300102-KH SPRING PIN 3X10 A7 v ey 3.0X10 !

38 SS-8110422-TP SCREW 11/64-40 L=4 MZY 11/64-40 L=4 1

39 $5-6060510-TP SCREW 3/32-56 L=4.5 ¥5%y 3/32-56 L=4.5 2

40 WP-0280500-SC WASHER v5¥ A : ap A9h M2.5 2

41 132-25404 CENTER THREAD GUIDE Faghv AR TV 1

42 131-38359 THREAD TENSION SPRING JUNCTION {MFaryn 29T 9(%) 1

43 132-25503 TESION DISK THREAD GUIDE FauyY F4NTVH 1

44 132-29802 OIL FELT B IS VINE DV AR EL/EYES AN ] 1

45 123-78600 KNIFE ARM SHAFT Axy7 ¥ 7(0539) 1

46 123-77594 LOWER KNIFE BRACKET ASH. IS SE 1

47 116-81905 NEEDLE GUARD SUPPORT PLATE VLT Rave 1

48 116-90450 CLOTH GUIDE ASM, I AN I3 1

49 MAT-80110L00 CLAMP SCREW A E U5 YRR (1

50 NS-6110310-SP NUT 11/64-40 uyhyFYh 11/64-40 n

51 MAT-80109L00 SUPPORTER W EF I EAL )

52 116-90401 CLOTH GUIDE AN (0

53 116-91003 CLOTH GUIDE SHAFT KW AN Y (D

54 132-44553 SUPPORT CLICK ASM. ¥ ay A(r3) 1

55 132-44504 SUPPORT CLICK 3 ay i (n

58 132-44405 SUPPORT CLICK FITTING PLATE ¥ ay AR 0Yi(A (1)

57 $5-7090710-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L=§.8 IILTRY 9/64-40 L=6.8 (2)

58 $§-7110840-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7,8 Y73y 11/64-40 L=7.8 i

NOTE (&) #01.... ACCESSORIES PARTS B 5
%ALL PART NOT MENTIONED ABOVE ARE SAME AS THOSE OF MO-6904G,M0-6916G,
IS ORI, H0-6504G,M0-6016GE BT,
JUK! CORPORATION JUKI #E&
INTERNATIONAL SALES H.Q. PHONE : (81)3~34304001 to 4005 T182-8655 RREHATESITS-2-1 Copyright € 2003 JUKI CORR

8-2-1, KOKURYQ - CHO, CHOFU-SHI FAX: (81)3-3430-4909 - 4914 . 4984

TOKYO 182 - 8655, JAPAN TELEX : J22967 E e

TEL. 03-3430-4001(% 1 VL1 )

TEL. 03-3480-1111(fRFR)

FEORBERMTER. BET3ZL
EFiELET,

All rights reserved throughout the world.

Printed in Japan





